
GURDWARA SAHIB PETALING JAYA 

MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 2025-2027 

 

 Name Position Phone no./Email 

1 Dalbir Singh a/l Tara Singh President 012-314 6101 

dalbir.singh@mail.com 

2 Kuldip Singh a/l Giani Harnam Singh Vice President 012-297 4136 
cooldip61@yahoo.com 

3 Manisha Kaur Badesha Secretary 012-389 8751 

manisha.badesha@gmail.com 

4 Awtar Singh a/l Mendar Singh Asst. Secretary 013-363 3737 

awtarsingh24@gmail.com 

5 Gurwinder Singh a/l Joginder Singh Treasurer 016-311 6030 

gurwins@gmail.com  
6 Indar Jit Kaur a/p Santa Singh Asst. Treasurer 012-315 5533 

harbans_2020@yahoo.com 

7 Avtaar Singh a/l Bhag Singh  012-366 2947 

 
8 Balbir Singh Sohanpal  017-361 6869 

balbirsohanpal@yahoo.com 

9 Jagdave Singh a/l Mukhtar Singh  012-660 6582 
jagdaves@gmail.com 

10 Jasbir Kaur a/p Manjit Singh  012-236 9907 
nikareeta27@gmail.com 

11 Malkit Singh a/l Sarup Singh  017-8832150 
malkit33@hotmail.com 

12 Ranjit Kaur a/p Pritam Singh  012-277 1998 
ranjit.pritam54@gmail.com 

13 Rajbinder Singh a/l Jasbeer Singh  012-669 3081 
ravibhatt1407@gmail.com 

14 Sarabmeet Singh a/l Madhanjit Singh  012-444 7463 
sarabmeet@outlook.com 

15 Sarjit Singh a/l Indar Singh  019-226 4739 

sssivjit@gmail.com 
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